
Hendaye - Bordeaux

2025 866400 (0/1) 866500 (0/1) 866462 (0/1) 866502 (0/1) 866504 (0/1) 866402 (0/1) 866464 (0/1) 866506 (0/1) 866506 (0/1) 866508 (0/1) 866404 (0/1) 866406 (0/1) 866466 (0/1) 866510 (0/1) 866512 (0/1) 866468 (0/1) 866408 (0/1) 866514 (0/1) 866516 (0/1) 866410 (0/1) 866518 (0/1) 866518 (0/1)

B - Hiver SF SD SF SD SF D SF SD SF D SF SD SF SD S D MXJV L S D S D SF SD D SF SD D D

juin SF SD SF SD SF D SF SD SF D SF SD SF SD S D MXJV L S D S D SF SD D SF SD D D

B - Plein-été SF SD SF SD SF D SF SD SF D SF SD SF SD S D SF SD S D SD SF SD D SF D D D SF SD

septembre SF SD SF SD SF D SF SD SF D SF SD SF SD S D MXJV L S D S D SF SD D SF SD D D

B - Post-été SF SD SF SD SF D SF SD SF D SF SD SF SD S D MXJV L S D S D SF SD D SF SD D D

Bitranche 867201 867203 867205 867207 867209 867211

IRUN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HENDAYE 04:52 - 05:52 06:39 07:28 08:10 08:16 08:52 08:52 - 10:10 10:10 10:56 10:52 11:52 12:10 12:33 12:52 13:52 14:10 14:52 14:52

LES DEUX JUMEAUX (64) 04:553/563 - 05:553/563 06:413/423 07:303/313 08:133/143 08:193/203 08:553/563 08:553/563 - 10:133/143 10:133/143 10:593/003 10:56/57 11:56/57 12:133/143 12:353/363 12:553/563 13:553/563 14:133/143 14:56/57 14:56/57

SAINT-JEAN DE LUZ CIBOURE 05:033/043 - 06:04/05 06:493/503 07:383/393 08:213/223 08:273/283 09:033/043 09:033/043 - 10:213/223 10:213/223 11:073/083 11:04/05 12:04/05 12:213/223 12:433/443 13:033/043 14:033/043 14:213/223 15:04/05 15:04/05

GUÉTHARY 05:093/103 - 06:10/11 06:553/563 07:443/453 08:273/283 08:333/343 09:093/103 09:093/103 - 10:273/283 10:273/283 11:133/143 11:09/10 12:09/10 12:273/283 12:493/503 13:093/103 14:093/103 14:273/283 15:09/10 15:09/10

BIARRITZ 05:153/163 - 06:16/17 07:013/023 07:503/513 08:333/343 08:393/403 09:153/163 09:153/163 - 10:333/343 10:333/343 11:193/203 11:16/17 12:16/17 12:333/343 12:553/563 13:153/163 14:153/163 14:333/343 15:16/17 15:16/17

BAYONNE 05:28/30 06:03 06:27/30 07:143/163 08:03/05 08:453/473 08:513/543 09:27/29 09:27/29 09:29 10:453/473 10:453/473 11:31/33 11:27/29 12:27/29 12:46/48 13:08/10 13:27/29 14:29/31 14:46/48 15:273/293 15:273/293

BOUCAU - 06:063/073 06:333/343 07:20/21 08:083/093 - - 09:323/333 09:323/333 09:323/333 - - - 11:32/33 12:33/34 - - 13:333/343 14:343/353 - 15:333/343 15:333/343

ONDRES - 06:113/123 06:383/393 07:25/26 08:133/143 - - 09:373/383 09:373/383 09:373/383 - - - 11:37/38 12:38/39 - - 13:38/39 14:393/403 - 15:383/393 15:383/393

LABENNE - 06:153/163 06:423/433 07:283/293 08:17/18 - - 09:41/42 09:41/42 09:41/42 - - - 11:41/42 12:41/42 - - 13:42/43 14:43/44 - 15:413/423 15:413/423

BÉNESSE MAREMNE - 06:21/22 06:48/49 07:34/35 08:223/233 - - 09:463/473 09:463/473 09:463/473 - - - 11:47/48 12:47/48 - - 13:47/48 14:483/493 - 15:473/483 15:473/483

SAINT-VINCENT-DE-TYROSSE 05:443/453 06:26/27 06:53/54 07:39/40 08:273/283 09:023/033 09:08/09 09:513/523 09:513/523 09:513/523 11:013/023 11:013/023 11:47/48 11:52/53 12:52/53 13:02/03 13:24/25 13:52/53 14:533/543 15:02/03 15:523/533 15:523/533

SAINT-GEOURS - 06:31/32 06:583/593 07:44/45 08:323/333 - - 09:563/573 09:563/573 09:563/573 - - - 11:57/58 12:57/58 - - 13:573/583 14:583/593 - 15:573/583 15:573/583

SAUBUSSE LES BAINS - 06:35/36 07:03/04 07:483/493 08:37/38 - - 10:01/02 10:01/02 10:01/02 - - - 12:01/02 13:01/02 - - 14:02/03 15:03/04 - 16:013/023 16:013/023

DAX 06:02/10 06:47 07:12/15 08:00 08:49 09:19/27 09:24/27 10:13 10:13 10:13 11:19/27 11:19/27 12:03/06 12:13 13:13 13:20/23 13:42/50 14:13 15:13 15:20/28 16:13 16:13

MORCENX 06:283/293 - 07:333/343 - - 09:453/463 09:46/47 - - - 11:453/463 11:453/463 12:293/303 - - 13:463/473 14:083/093 - - 15:463/473 - -

LABOUHEYRE 06:39/40 - 07:44/45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

YCHOUX 06:473/483 - 07:52/53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BIGANOS FACTURE 07:053/063 - 08:10/11 - - 10:173/183 10:18/19 - - - 12:173/183 12:173/183 13:013/023 - - 14:18/19 14:40/41 - - 16:183/193 - -

PESSAC 07:26/27 - 08:273/283 - - 10:34/35 10:34/35 - - - 12:343/353 12:343/353 13:12/13 - - 14:343/353 14:563/573 - - 16:35/36 - -

BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN 07:33 - 08:36 - - 10:41 10:41 - - - 12:41 12:41 13:19 - - 14:41 15:033 - - 16:41 - -

2025 866474 (0/1) 866412 (0/1) 866414 (0/1) 866476 (0/1) 866520 (0/1) 866522 (0/1) 866524 (0/1) 866416 (0/1) 866418 (0/1) 866480 (0/1) 866526 (0/1) 866536 (0/1) 866484 866422 (0/1) 866420 (0/1) 866486 (0/1) 866426 (0/1) 866424 (0/1) 866534 (0/1) 866534 (0/1) 866534 (0/1)

B - Hiver SF SD S D SF SD SF SD SD SF SD D SF SD SF SD D S SF SD SD

juin SF SD S D SF SD SF SD SD SF SD D S SF SD SF SD D S SF SD SD

B - Plein-été D SF D SF SD SD SF SD D S SF SD SF SD LMXJ VD S Q

septembre SF SD S D SF SD SF SD SD SF SD D S SF SD SF SD D S SF SD SD

B - Post-été SF SD S D SF SD SF SD SD SF SD D SF SD SF SD D S SF SD SD

Bitranche 867213 867215 867217 867219 867223 867221 867227 867225

IRUN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HENDAYE 15:08 15:02 15:32 16:04 15:52 16:28 16:52 16:58 17:52 17:59 17:54 - 18:57 18:52 18:52 19:02 19:02 19:02 20:06 20:06 20:06

LES DEUX JUMEAUX (64) 15:113/123 15:053/063 15:353/363 16:073/083 15:553/563 16:303/313 16:553/563 17:003/013 17:56/57 18:03/04 17:553/563 - 19:003/013 18:553/563 18:553/563 19:053/063 19:053/063 19:053/063 20:093/103 20:093/103 20:093/103

SAINT-JEAN DE LUZ CIBOURE 15:193/203 15:133/143 15:433/443 16:153/163 16:033/043 16:383/393 17:033/043 17:083/093 18:033/043 18:103/113 18:033/043 - 19:083/093 19:033/043 19:033/043 19:133/143 19:133/143 19:133/143 20:173/183 20:173/183 20:173/183

GUÉTHARY 15:253/263 15:19/20 15:49/50 16:21/22 16:093/103 16:443/453 17:093/103 17:143/153 18:093/103 18:163/173 18:093/103 - 19:143/153 19:093/103 19:093/103 19:193/203 19:193/203 19:193/203 20:233/243 20:233/243 20:233/243

BIARRITZ 15:313/323 15:253/263 15:55/56 16:27/28 16:153/163 16:503/513 17:153/163 17:203/213 18:153/163 18:223/233 18:153/163 - 19:21/22 19:153/163 19:153/163 19:253/263 19:253/263 19:253/263 20:293/303 20:293/303 20:293/303

BAYONNE 15:43/45 15:38/40 16:07/09 16:39/41 16:27/29 17:03/05 17:27/29 17:33/35 18:273/293 18:343/363 18:29/31 19:04 19:33/35 19:27/29 19:27/29 19:37/39 19:37/39 19:37/39 20:41/43 20:41/43 20:42/44

BOUCAU - - - - 16:323/333 17:083/093 17:33/34 17:39/40 - - 18:343/353 19:09/10 19:383/393 19:323/333 19:323/333 - - - 20:463/473 20:463/473 20:473/483

ONDRES - - - - 16:373/383 17:133/143 17:373/383 17:44/45 - - 18:393/403 19:143/153 19:433/443 19:373/383 19:373/383 - - - 20:513/523 20:513/523 20:523/533

LABENNE - - - - 16:41/42 17:17/18 17:413/423 17:473/483 - - 18:43/44 19:18/19 19:473/483 19:41/42 19:41/42 - - - 20:55/56 20:55/56 20:56/57

BÉNESSE MAREMNE - - - - 16:463/473 17:223/233 17:463/473 17:53/54 - - 18:483/493 19:233/243 19:53/54 19:463/473 19:463/473 - - - 21:003/013 21:003/013 21:013/023

SAINT-VINCENT-DE-TYROSSE 15:59/00 15:54/55 16:23/24 16:55/56 16:513/523 17:273/283 17:513/523 17:58/59 18:433/443 18:503/513 18:533/543 19:29/30 19:58/59 19:513/523 19:513/523 19:53/54 19:53/54 19:53/54 21:053/063 21:053/063 21:063/073

SAINT-GEOURS - - - - 16:563/573 17:323/333 17:57/58 18:03/04 - - 18:583/593 19:34/35 20:033/043 19:563/573 19:563/573 - - - 21:103/113 21:103/113 21:113/123

SAUBUSSE LES BAINS - - - - 17:01/02 17:37/38 18:013/023 18:073/083 - - 19:03/04 19:383/393 20:08/09 20:01/02 20:01/02 - - - 21:15/16 21:15/16 21:16/17

DAX 16:15/18 16:12/20 16:41/49 17:11/14 17:13 17:49 18:13 18:20/28 19:01/09 19:06/09 19:15 19:48 20:18/21 20:13/21 20:13/21 20:13/21 20:13/21 20:13/21 21:27 21:27 21:28

MORCENX 16:36/37 16:38/39 17:09/10 17:38/39 - - - 18:463/473 19:28/29 19:373/383 - - 20:393/403 20:40/41 20:40/41 20:40/41 20:40/41 20:40/41 - - -

LABOUHEYRE 16:47/48 16:49/50 17:19/20 17:48/49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

YCHOUX 16:55/56 16:57/58 17:273/283 17:563/573 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

BIGANOS FACTURE 17:13/14 17:15/16 17:46/47 18:10/11 - - - 19:18/19 20:00/01 19:593/003 - - 21:12/13 21:12/13 21:12/13 21:12/13 21:12/13 21:12/13 - - -

PESSAC 17:30/31 17:32/33 18:023/033 18:263/273 - - - 19:343/353 20:16/17 20:15/16 - - 21:283/293 21:31/32 21:31/32 21:31/32 21:31/32 21:31/32 - - -

BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN 17:36 17:38 18:08 18:33 - - - 19:41 20:23 20:23 - - 21:39 21:39 21:39 21:39 21:39 21:39 - - -

*Horaires à titre indicatif, susceptibles de changer



Bordeaux - Hendaye

2025 866511 (0/1) 866449 (0/1) 866449 (0/1) 866515 (0/1) 866517 (0/1) 866519 (0/1) 866409 (0/1) 866407 (0/1) 866521 (0/1) 866523 (0/1) 866411 (0/1) 866413 (0/1) 866451 (0/1) 866525 (0/1) 866525 (0/1) 866453 (0/1) 866417 (0/1) 866527 (0/1) 866527 (0/1) 866455 (0/1) 866457 (0/1) 866419 (0/1)

B - Hiver SF SD L MXJV SF SD S MXJV L SF SD SF SD S SF SD D SD SF SD SF SD S D S

juin SF SD L MXJV SF SD S MXJV L SF SD SF SD S SF SD D SD SF SD SF SD S D S

B - Plein-été SF SD L MXJV SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD S SF SD D SD SF SD S SF SD D

septembre SF SD L MXJV SF SD S MXJV L SF SD SF SD S SF SD D SD SF SD SF SD S D S

B - Post-été SF SD L MXJV SF SD S MXJV L SF SD SF SD S SF SD D SD SF SD SF SD S D S

Bitranche 867208 867206 867210 867212 867216 867218

BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN - 05:07 05:07 - - - 06:16 06:16 - - 07:44 08:19 08:19 - - 10:19 10:19 - - 10:49 11:19 11:19

PESSAC - 05:12/13 05:12/13 - - - 06:21/22 06:21/22 - - 07:52/53 08:24/25 08:24/25 - - 10:24/25 10:24/25 - - 10:54/55 11:24/25 11:24/25

BIGANOS FACTURE - 05:283/293 05:283/293 - - - 06:37/38 06:37/38 - - 08:08/09 08:403/413 08:403/413 - - 10:403/413 10:40/41 - - 11:11/12 11:41/42 11:41/42

YCHOUX - 05:46/47 05:46/47 - - - 06:55/56 06:55/56 - - 08:29/30 08:583/593 08:583/593 - - - - - - - - -

LABOUHEYRE - 05:543/553 05:543/553 - - - 07:03/04 07:03/04 - - 08:37/38 09:07/08 09:07/08 - - - - - - - - -

MORCENX - 06:05/06 06:05/06 - - - 07:133/143 07:133/143 - - 08:48/49 09:18/19 09:18/19 - - 11:123/133 11:113/123 - - 11:47/48 12:13/14 12:13/14

DAX 05:44 06:25/28 06:25/28 06:28 07:03 07:17 07:34/41 07:34/41 08:10 08:44 09:04/11 09:37/44 09:37/40 10:44 10:44 11:31/34 11:31/38 11:44 11:44 12:06/08 12:31/34 12:31/38

SAUBUSSE LES BAINS 05:53/54 06:363/373 06:363/373 06:363/373 07:123/133 07:26/27 07:503/513 07:503/513 08:19/20 08:53/54 - - - 10:53/54 10:53/54 - - 11:53/54 11:53/54 - - -

SAINT-GEOURS 05:573/583 06:413/423 06:413/423 06:413/423 07:17/18 07:30/31 07:553/563 07:553/563 08:233/243 08:573/583 - - - 10:573/583 10:573/583 - - 11:57/58 11:57/58 - - -

SAINT-VINCENT-DE-TYROSSE 06:023/033 06:463/473 06:463/473 06:463/473 07:22/23 07:35/36 08:003/013 08:003/013 08:283/293 09:023/033 09:26/27 09:58/59 09:58/59 11:023/033 11:023/033 11:48/49 11:52/53 12:02/03 12:02/03 12:213/223 12:473/483 12:52/53

BÉNESSE MAREMNE 06:073/083 06:513/523 06:513/523 06:513/523 07:27/28 07:40/41 08:06/07 08:06/07 08:333/343 09:073/083 - - - 11:073/083 11:073/083 - - 12:07/08 12:07/08 - - -

LABENNE 06:13/14 06:57/58 06:57/58 06:57/58 07:32/33 07:453/463 08:113/123 08:113/123 08:39/40 09:13/14 - - - 11:13/14 11:13/14 - - 12:123/133 12:123/133 - - -

ONDRES 06:163/173 07:01/02 07:01/02 07:01/02 07:36/37 07:49/50 08:153/163 08:153/163 08:43/44 09:163/173 - - - 11:163/173 11:163/173 - - 12:16/17 12:16/17 - - -

BOUCAU 06:213/223 07:063/073 07:063/073 07:063/073 07:41/42 07:54/55 08:21/22 08:21/22 08:48/49 09:213/223 - - - 11:213/223 11:213/223 - - 12:21/22 12:21/22 - - -

BAYONNE 06:263/283 07:12/14 07:12/14 07:12/14 07:46/48 07:59/01 08:24/27 08:24/27 08:53/55 09:263/283 09:403/433 10:14/17 10:10/13 11:263/283 11:263/283 12:04/07 12:073/103 12:263/283 12:263/283 12:373/393 13:033/063 13:073/103

BIARRITZ 06:363/373 07:22/23 07:22/23 07:22/23 07:56/57 08:09/10 08:35/36 08:35/36 09:03/04 09:363/373 09:52/53 10:25/26 10:21/22 11:363/373 11:363/373 12:15/16 12:183/193 12:363/373 12:363/373 12:473/483 13:143/153 13:183/193

GUÉTHARY 06:423/433 07:28/29 07:28/29 07:28/29 08:02/03 08:153/163 08:41/42 08:413/423 09:09/10 09:43/44 09:58/59 10:31/32 10:273/283 11:423/433 11:423/433 12:21/22 12:243/253 12:43/44 12:43/44 12:533/543 13:203/213 13:243/253

SAINT-JEAN DE LUZ CIBOURE 06:52/53 07:373/383 07:373/383 07:373/383 08:113/123 08:243/253 08:503/513 08:503/513 09:183/193 09:523/533 10:073/083 10:403/413 10:363/373 11:52/53 11:52/53 12:303/313 12:34/35 12:52/53 12:52/53 13:033/043 13:303/313 13:34/35

LES DEUX JUMEAUX 07:02/03 07:473/483 07:473/483 07:473/483 08:21/22 08:343/353 09:003/013 09:003/013 09:28/29 10:02/03 10:173/183 10:503/513 10:463/473 12:02/03 12:02/03 12:40/41 12:433/443 13:02/03 13:02/03 13:133/143 13:403/413 13:433/443

HENDAYE 07:07 07:53 07:53 07:53 08:26 08:40 09:06 09:06 09:33 10:07 10:22 10:56 10:52 12:07 12:07 12:46 12:49 13:07 13:07 13:16 13:45 13:49

IRUN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2025 866529 (0/1) 866531 (0/1) 866459 (0/1) 866425 (0/1) 866533 (0/1) 866461 (0/1) 866431 (0/1) 866429 (0/1) 866537 (0/1) 866539 (0/1) 866539 (0/1) 86651 (0/1) 866541 (0/1) 866435 (0/1) 866543 (0/1) 866433 (0/1) 866545 (0/1) 866547 (0/1) 866463 866437 (0/1) 866549 (0/1) 866439 (0/1)

B - Hiver SF SD SF SD SD SF VS S V SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD S D SF SD SF SD SD D V

juin SF SD SF SD SD SF VS S V SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD S SF SD SF SD SD D V

B - Plein-été Q SD SF SD SF VS S V SF SD SF D D SF SD SF SD SD S SF SD SF SD SD D

septembre SF SD SF SD SD SF VS S V SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD S SF SD SF SD SD D V

B - Post-été SF SD SF SD SD SF VS S V SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD S D SF SD SF SD SD D V

Bitranche 867224 867230 867228 867234 867232 867236 867238

BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN - - 13:24 13:24 - 15:19 15:19 15:19 - - - - - 17:19 - 17:19 - - 18:46 18:46 - 19:19

PESSAC - - 13:283/293 13:283/293 - 15:24/25 15:24/25 15:24/25 - - - - - 17:24/25 - 17:24/25 - - 18:51/52 18:51/52 - 19:24/25

BIGANOS FACTURE - - 13:453/463 13:453/463 - 15:403/413 15:403/413 15:40/41 - - - - - 17:40/41 - 17:403/413 - - 19:08/09 19:073/083 - 19:40/41

YCHOUX - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17:58/59 - 17:58/59 - - 19:253/263 19:253/263 - 19:58/59

LABOUHEYRE - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18:06/07 - 18:06/07 - - 19:34/35 19:333/343 - 20:063/073

MORCENX - - 14:173/183 14:173/183 - 16:123/133 16:12/13 16:113/123 - - - - - 18:163/173 - 18:163/173 - - 19:443/453 19:443/453 - 20:17/18

DAX 12:44 13:44 14:36/39 14:36/43 14:44 16:31/34 16:31/38 16:31/38 17:10 17:44 17:44 18:10 18:10 18:36/43 18:44 18:36/43 19:10 19:44 20:03/10 20:03/10 20:44 20:36/43

SAUBUSSE LES BAINS 12:53/54 13:53/54 - - 14:53/54 16:43/44 16:47/48 16:47/48 17:19/20 17:53/54 17:53/54 18:19/20 18:19/20 - 18:523/533 - 19:19/20 19:53/54 - - 20:523/533 -

SAINT-GEOURS 12:573/583 13:573/583 - - 14:57/58 16:473/483 16:513/523 16:513/523 17:233/243 17:573/583 17:573/583 18:233/243 18:233/243 - 18:57/58 - 19:23/24 19:573/583 - - 20:57/58 -

SAINT-VINCENT-DE-TYROSSE 13:023/033 14:02/03 14:53/54 14:57/58 15:02/03 16:523/533 16:563/573 16:563/573 17:283/293 18:023/033 18:023/033 18:283/293 18:283/293 18:57/58 19:02/03 18:57/58 19:28/29 20:023/033 20:24/25 20:24/25 21:02/03 20:57/58

BÉNESSE MAREMNE 13:073/083 14:07/08 - - 15:07/08 16:573/583 17:013/023 17:013/023 17:333/343 18:073/083 18:073/083 18:333/343 18:333/343 - 19:07/08 - 19:33/34 20:073/083 - - 21:07/08 -

LABENNE 13:13/14 14:123/133 - - 15:123/133 17:03/04 17:063/073 17:063/073 17:39/40 18:13/14 18:13/14 18:39/40 18:383/393 - 19:123/133 - 19:383/393 20:13/14 - - 21:123/133 -

ONDRES 13:163/173 14:16/17 - - 15:16/17 17:07/08 17:103/113 17:103/113 17:423/433 18:163/173 18:163/173 18:423/433 18:423/433 - 19:16/17 - 19:42/43 20:163/173 - - 21:16/17 -

BOUCAU 13:213/223 14:21/22 - - 15:21/22 17:12/13 17:153/163 17:153/163 17:473/483 18:213/223 18:213/223 18:473/483 18:473/483 - 19:21/22 - 19:47/48 20:213/223 - - 21:21/22 -

BAYONNE 13:263/283 14:26/28 15:083/113 15:123/153 15:263/283 17:17/19 17:21/23 17:21/23 17:523/543 18:263/283 18:263/283 18:523/543 18:53 19:123/153 19:263/283 19:123/153 19:53/55 20:27 20:40/43 20:40/43 21:27 21:123/153

BIARRITZ 13:363/373 14:363/373 15:193/203 15:233/243 15:363/373 17:27/28 17:31/32 17:31/32 18:023/033 18:363/373 18:363/373 19:023/033 - 19:233/243 19:37/38 19:233/243 20:033/043 - 20:51/52 20:51/52 - 21:233/243

GUÉTHARY 13:43/44 14:423/433 15:253/263 15:293/303 15:423/433 17:33/34 17:373/383 17:373/383 18:09/10 18:423/433 18:423/433 19:09/10 - 19:293/303 19:43/44 19:293/303 20:093/103 - 20:57/58 20:573/583 - 21:293/303

SAINT-JEAN DE LUZ CIBOURE 13:523/533 14:52/53 15:35/36 15:39/40 15:52/53 17:423/433 17:463/473 17:463/473 18:183/193 18:52/53 18:52/53 19:183/193 - 19:39/40 19:523/533 19:39/40 20:19/20 - 21:063/073 21:063/073 - 21:39/40

LES DEUX JUMEAUX 14:02/03 15:02/03 15:443/453 15:483/493 16:02/03 17:52/53 17:563/573 17:563/573 18:28/29 19:02/03 19:02/03 19:28/29 - 19:49/50 20:023/033 19:49/50 20:28/29 - 21:16/17 21:163/173 - 21:483/493

HENDAYE 14:07 15:07 15:50 15:54 16:07 17:57 18:01 18:01 18:33 19:07 19:07 19:33 - 19:54 20:07 19:54 20:33 - 21:22 21:22 - 21:54

IRUN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

*Horaires à titre indicatif, susceptibles de changer


